Position

Director

Assistant Director
Research Analyst IlI
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst IlI
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Research Analyst I
Data Coordinator
Research Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Research Analyst
Research Analyst Il

Research Analyst

Student Professional Worker

Other Positions Held First 5

Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation
Research & Evaluation

Research & Evaluation

Total Wages

$174,952
$118,433
$88,048
$86,482
$80,358
$80,321
$74,432
$67,474
$64,364
$63,562
$63,095
$60,139
$55,238
$51,489
$48,037
$45,535
$33,125
$25,850
$8,728

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,025
$4,268
$13,191
$11,703
$11,503
$5,368
$1,404
$1,332
$11,738
$6,685
$12,141
$16,849
$6,665
$6,398
$20,017
$14,515
$2,410
$1,928
$0



