Position (Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$174,952	\$28,025
Assistant Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$118,433	\$4,268
Research Analyst III		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$88,048	\$13,191
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$86,482	\$11,703
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$80,358	\$11,503
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$80,321	\$5,368
Research Analyst III		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$74,432	\$1,404
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$67,474	\$1,332
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$64,364	\$11,738
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$63,562	\$6,685
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$63,095	\$12,141
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$60,139	\$16,849
Data Coordinator		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$55,238	\$6,665
Research Analyst		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$51,489	\$6,398
Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$48,037	\$20,017
Research Analyst		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$45,535	\$14,515
Research Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$33,125	\$2,410
Research Analyst		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$25,850	\$1,928
Student Professional Worker		Los Angeles County First 5	Research & Evaluation	\$8,728	\$0